COUNTY
ANDERSON

ANDREWS
ANGELINA
ARANSAS
ARCHER
ARMSTRONG
ATASCOSA
AUSTIN
BAILEY
BANDERA
BASTROP
BAYLOR
BEE

BELL
BEXAR
BLANCO
BOSQUE
BOWIE (P)
BRAZORIA
BRAZOS
BREWSTER
BRISCOE
BROOKS
BROWN
BURLESON
CALDWELL
CALHOUN
CALLAHAN
CAMERON
CAMP
CARSON
CASS
CASTRO
CHAMBERS
CHEROKEE

CHILDRESS

# of Inmates

3

7

2

10
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193

12

50

37

Texas Commission on Jail Standards
Immigration Detainer Report

# of Inmate Days

41
179
62

36

31
62
78
54
31

333

162
484
5244
24
17
31
261
1156

772

41

181

23

10

4611

31

87

31

74
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Cost
$902.00
$9,422.56
$2,892.30
$1,490.40
$0.00
$2,201.00
$3,224.00
$3,744.00
$2,091.42
$1,410.19
$14,888.43
$0.00
$3,999.78
$27,892.92
$241,224.00
$1,488.00
$1,043.46
$1,426.00
$8,876.61
$28,992.48
$31,628.84
$0.00
$1,602.28
$5,068.00
$0.00
$772.11
$0.00
$720.00
$214,918.71
$1,221.40
$2,175.00
$0.00
$1,753.67
$1,887.00
$0.00
$0.00



COUNTY # of Inmates # of Inmate Days Cost

CLAY 2 62 $3,671.64
COCHRAN 0 0 $0.00
COKE 0 0 $0.00
COLEMAN 0 0 $0.00
COLLIN 92 2157 $108,691.23
COLLINGSWORTH 0 0 $0.00
COLORADO 7 154 $6,152.30
COMAL 25 456 $31,783.20
COMANCHE 1 31 $0.00
CONCHO 0 0 $0.00
COOKE 5 155 $7,912.75
CORYELL 4 106 $5,049.84
COTTLE 0 0 $0.00
CRANE 0 0 $0.00
CROCKETT 1 31 $1,162.50
CROSBY 1 31 $1,550.00
CULBERSON 0 0 $0.00
DALLAM 2 62 $2,964.84
DALLAS 666 14991 $816,259.95
DAWSON 1 16 $720.00
DEAF SMITH 5 128 $4,541.44
DELTA 0 0 $0.00
DENTON 105 2608 $118,246.72
DEWITT 6 67 $2,092.41
DICKENS 0 0 $0.00
DIMMIT 0 0 $0.00
DONLEY 0 0 $0.00
DUVAL 2 62 $2,962.36
EASTLAND 3 59 $1,976.50
ECTOR 25 652 $28,107.72
EDWARDS 0 0 $0.00
EL PASO 116 2416 $191,564.64
ELLIS 23 608 $27,360.00
ERATH 3 70 $2,193.10
FALLS 2 48 $1,272.00
FANNIN 1(P) 0 0 $0.00
FAYETTE 0 0 $0.00
FISHER 0 0 $0.00
FLOYD 0 0 $0.00
FOARD 0 0 $0.00
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COUNTY
FORT BEND
FRANKLIN
FREESTONE
FRIO (P)
GAINES
GALVESTON
GARZA
GILLESPIE
GLASSCOCK
GOLIAD
GONZALES
GRAY
GRAYSON
GREGG
GRIMES
GUADALUPE
HALE

HALL
HAMILTON
HANSFORD
HARDEMAN
HARDIN
HARRIS
HARRISON
HASKELL (P)
HAYS
HEMPHILL
HENDERSON
HIDALGO
HILL
HOCKLEY
HOOD
HOPKINS
HOUSTON
HOWARD
HUDSPETH
HUNT
HUTCHINSON
IRION

JACK

# of Inmates

87

1

13

12

# of Inmate Days

1719
9
0
34
58
386
31

54

122
261
99
320
178
93
306

112

25882

148

537

156
6440

208

62
36

139

26
132
0
0

0
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Cost
$71,304.12
$135.63
$0.00
$952.00
$6,725.10
$18,551.16
$1,067.95
$8,925.66
$0.00
$5,490.00
$12,246.12
$4,356.00
$18,720.00
$5,507.32
$3,417.75
$12,775.50
$4,256.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,941,150.00
$5,202.20
$0.00
$36,838.20
$0.00
$4,831.32
$325,928.40
$5,684.64
$0.00
$2,972.90
$1,440.00
$6,161.87
$0.00
$405.34
$4,571.16
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



COUNTY # of Inmates # of Inmate Days Cost

JACKSON 5 90 $3,874.50
JASPER 0 0 $0.00
JEFF DAVIS 1 3 $123.00
JEFFERSON 27 697 $38,335.00
JIM HOGG 2 62 $0.00
JIM WELLS 3 63 $3,465.00
JOHNSON 14 339 $15,282.12
JONES 0 0 $0.00
KARNES 4 53 $1,113.00
KAUFMAN 12 332 $11,029.04
KENDALL 4 124 $6,842.32
KENEDY 0 0 $0.00
KENT 0 0 $0.00
KERR 5 88 $3,619.44
KIMBLE 2 62 $1,302.00
KING 0 0 $0.00
KINNEY 1 31 $1,422.90
KLEBERG 3 69 $2,936.64
KNOX 0 0 $0.00
LA SALLE 0 0 $0.00
LAMAR 2 30 $888.60
LAMB 2 38 $1,680.36
LAMPASAS 2 32 $3,131.84
LAVACA 5 113 $5,037.54
LEE 4 80 $3,224.00
LEON 1 31 $0.00
LIBERTY (P) 11 161 $7,486.50
LIMESTONE 9 217 $9,114.00
LIPSCOMB 0 0 $0.00
LIVE OAK 0 0 $0.00
LLANO 4 74 $1,630.96
LOVING 0 0 $0.00
LUBBOCK 22 502 $26,545.76
LYNN 0 0 $0.00
MADISON 2 62 $2,336.78
MARION 0 0 $0.00
MARTIN 0 0 $0.00
MASON 0 0 $0.00
MATAGORDA 4 124 $3,469.52
MAVERICK 0 0 $0.00
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COUNTY # of Inmates # of Inmate Days Cost

MCCULLOCH 0 0 $0.00
MCLENNAN 75 1651 $76,903.58
MCMULLEN 0 0 $0.00
MEDINA 4 47 $2,919.64
MENARD 0 0 $0.00
MIDLAND 45 742 $64,272.04
MILAM 2 48 $2,256.00
MILLS 0 0 $0.00
MITCHELL 0 0 $0.00
MONTAGUE 0 0 $0.00
MONTGOMERY 83 1799 $77,572.88
MOORE 7 112 $10,469.76
MORRIS 0 0 $0.00
MOTLEY 0 0 $0.00
NACOGDOCHES 5 103 $3,193.00
NAVARRO 10 243 $14,580.00
NEWTON 0 0 $0.00
NOLAN 3 12 $540.00
NUECES 0 0 $0.00
OCHILTREE 3 61 $3,306.81
OLDHAM 0 0 $0.00
ORANGE 4 62 $2,340.50
PALO PINTO 6 118 $4,083.98
PANOLA 1 8 $368.00
PARKER 19 457 $20,519.30
PARMER 3 83 $2,439.37
PECOS 2 62 $2,480.00
POLK 2 56 $921.76
POTTER 30 693 $30,429.63
PRESIDIO 2 62 $2,542.00
RAINS 1 31 $2,396.30
RANDALL 0 0 $0.00
REAGAN 1 2 $72.74
REAL 0 0 $0.00
RED RIVER 0 0 $0.00
REEVES 1 31 $2,311.67
REFUGIO 1 13 $623.74
ROBERTS 0 0 $0.00
ROBERTSON 0 0 $0.00
ROCKWALL 6 158 $2,880.34
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COUNTY
RUNNELS
RUSK

SABINE

SAN AUGUSTINE
SAN JACINTO
SAN PATRICIO
SAN SABA
SCHLEICHER
SCURRY
SHACKELFORD
SHELBY
SHERMAN
SMITH
SOMERVELL
STARR
STEPHENS
STERLING
STONEWALL
SUTTON
SWISHER
TARRANT
TAYLOR
TERRELL
TERRY
THROCKMORTON
TITUS

TOM GREEN
TRAVIS
TRINITY
TYLER
UPSHUR
UPTON
UVALDE

VAL VERDE (P)
VAN ZANDT
VICTORIA
WALKER
WALLER
WARD

WASHINGTON

# of Inmates
0
3

15

20

10

409

15

10

# of Inmate Days

0
93

54

14

260

22

152

4766

37

91

238

7948

194

101
151

297
55

160
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Cost
$0.00
$1,755.84
$0.00
$34.87
$0.00
$2,447.28
$0.00
$0.00
$5,373.00
$0.00
$588.00
$0.00
$14,487.20
$836.00
$3,432.16
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$182,871.42
$1,033.41
$0.00
$5,143.32
$0.00
$6,545.00
$0.00
$835,811.68
$0.00
$0.00
$713.93
$0.00
$0.00
$10,864.00
$0.00
$4,348.05
$4,898.44
$10,947.42
$1,900.80

$4,708.80



COUNTY # of Inmates # of Inmate Days Cost

WEBB 50 549 $30,645.18
WHARTON 19 356 $17,800.00
WHEELER 0 0 $0.00
WICHITA 8 225 $10,345.50
WILBARGER 0 0 $0.00
WILLACY 5 137 $4,227.82
WILLIAMSON 66 1353 $67,622.94
WILSON 0 0 $0.00
WINKLER 0 0 $0.00
WISE 8 215 $8,600.00
WOOD 0 0 $0.00
YOAKUM 3 54 $2,532.60
YOUNG 0 0 $0.00
ZAPATA 17 335 $8,127.10
ZAVALA 0 0 $0.00

4841 104751 $6,227,763.66
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